Monitorler

Uriin

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

199,00

199,00

299,00

335,00

370,00

499,00

519,00

259,00

265,00

320,00

359,00

365,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

32

31

27

27

26

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Asus

Hp

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

380,00

399,00

400,00

499,00

699,00

819,00

1.259,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



